PRICE LIST 2023
Residential technology
DRENA-LINE
JUNG-PUMPEN.COM 04.2023
PRICE LIST, 50 HZ PROGRAM
Prices net of tax
Prices valid from 01.04.2023
The illustrations shown in the price list may

4
ACCESSORIES
Type Code no Price
VRP 1” 1/2 - BALL CHECK VALVE STAINLESS STEEL 1” 1/2 F ZA009320  388,00 €
VRP 2” - BALL CHECK VALVE STAINLESS STEEL 2” F ZA009310 416,00 €
RCF 30 - 1” 1/4 FEMALE ELBOW HOSE HOLDER Ø 30 ZA000900  11,00 €
RCF 40 - 1” 1/2 FEMALE ELBOW HOSE HOLDER Ø 40 ZA000910 12,60 €
CRF 50 - 2” FEMALE ELBOW HOSE HOLDER Ø 50 ZA000920  16,60 €
COUNTERWEIGHT FOR FLOAT SWITCH ZA000820 10,00 €
COUPLING FOOT 2“ ZA009720 283,00 €
Electrical
1 POMPE
EASYCONTROLLER D10-110 - PRIOX 50-350/8 T, PRIOX 50-500/11 T UZQ14080  810,00 €
EASYCONTROLLER D10-150 - PRIOX 50-600/13 T UZQ14090 810,00 €
EASYCONTROLLER D10-220 - PRIOX 50-800/18 T UZQ14100 810,00 €
EASYCONTROLLER M10-240 VB - PRIOX 50...M UZQ14110-1 810,00 €
2 POMPES
EASYCONTROLLER D20-110 - PRIOX 50-350/8 T, 50-500/11 T UZQ14150  936,00 €
EASYCONTROLLER D20-150 - PRIOX 50-600/13 T UZQ14140  936,00 €
EASYCONTROLLER D20-220 - PRIOX 50-800/18 T UZQ14130  936,00 €
EASYCONTROLLER M20-240 VB - PRIOX 50... M UZQ14120-1  936,00 €
MICROSTART 5-2 - FLOAT H05 PVC ZA000650  49,00 €
MICROSTART CP 15-3 - FLOAT H07 RNF ZA010600  175,00 €
MICROSTART 3/3 PRO - FLOAT SWITCH ZA000590 47,00 €
MICROSTART 10/3 - FLOAT SWITCH ZA008510 95,00 €
AOA 12 C OPTICAL AND ACOUSTIC ALARM UZA00200 123,00 €
5
LIFTING STATION
COMPLI 310E
COMPLI 1100E
Type H max
[m]
Q max.
[m³/h]
Code no. Price
COMPLI 310E 8 29 JP50077  2.249,00
COMPLI 1100E 8 30 JP50087 5.251,00
COMPLI 310E - COMPLI 1100E ACCESSORIES
Type Code no Price* Compli 310E Compli 1100E
SLUICE VALVE PVC JP28297  - ● ●
SLUICE VALVE JP00639  - ● ●
CONNECTION FOR EMERGENCY DEWATERING JP49138 - ●
HAND DIAPHRAGM PUMP JP00255  - ● ●
STOP-VALVE JP44786  - ● ●
ELASTIC CONNECTION JP44777  - ● ●
HOSE BAND CLAMP JP44763  - ● ●
ADAPTER RING JP50173 - ●
PIPE WORK CONNECTION SET JP42910  - ● ●
SOCKET CLOSING SET JP50172  - ●
ALARM UNIT JP44893  - ● ●
RECHARGEABLE BATTERY JP44850  - ● ●
SMART HOME JP47209  - ●
* Please refer to Jung Pumpen price list
 GENERAL SALES CONDITIONS
I.	 Definitions
“Conditions” means the standard terms and conditions of sale set out in this document and (unless the context otherwise requires) includes any special
terms and conditions agreed in writing between the Purchaser and Pentair, and “Contract Terms” has the same meaning.
“Confidential Information” means any information that is treated as confidential by either party, including trade secrets, technology, information
pertaining to business operations and strategies, and information pertaining to customers, pricing and marketing.
“Contract” means the contract for the purchase and sale of the Goods and “Agreement” has the same meaning.
 “Goods” means the goods and/or services which Pentair is to supply in accordance with these Conditions.
“Parties” means Pentair and Purchaser.
“Pentair” means the party who will sell and supply the Goods to the Purchaser in accordance with these Conditions.
“Purchaser” means the party whose order for the Goods is accepted by Pentair in accordance with these Conditions.
II. General